OLITAR GOLF CUP del 04-07-2021

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 4 luglio 2021 16.26.01
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°
20
3e

5o
6°

g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

IPPOLITO ANNA
BARATTELLI GERMANO
GINEBRI LOREDANA
SANETTI TOMMASO
CLERICI CRISTINA
PICCONI BRUNELLA
DEHON ANNE THERESE
BARTOMEOLI LUCIANO
SAVELLI PATRIZIA
BEVERINI ANDREA
CAPPIELLO GIUSEPPE
CONDREAS LUIGI
GIUBBETTI FERNANDO
NASTASI DOMENICO
PANDIANI BRUNO ENRICO

MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
TIBER 23
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA
MARINA VELKA

36SL
29 S
33SL
36S
34SL
36SL
36SL
258
34SL
36S
28 S
328
36S
28 S
34S

MARINA VELKA GOLF

37
34
33
33
31
30
30
29
28
27
26
24
20
18
N.P.




